

MMGSY-SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Maheshwari Yadav to Bholu Yadav **DIVISION**

Taivonigang **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B.NO - 711

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Rajbanshi Mukesh / Birendra Yadav

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Hn on A/c Bill					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: - Maheshwasi					
Yadav to Bhole					
Yadav House.					
Agreement No - 61/SBS/MAGSY/21-22					
Agency: Ratanikhe Mukeshi					
Madhepura.					
Date of start: - 28.10.2021					
St. Date of completion - 27.10.2022					
Date of entry: - 21.03.24					

Item ①	P/f working bench			
1	Mark pillar - do -			
	TMB P-18			
8 nos @	Rs 2611.29 each			
				= Rs 20890.00
Item ②	clearing and			
2	Grubbing road land			
	- do -			
	TMB P-18			
0.35 Hec @	Rs 52970.33/Hec			
				= Rs 18540.00
Item ③	P/f of MMGSY			
28	enformatory sign			
	board - do -			

Continuation

Rs 39430.00
— c/o

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos	TMB P-9				
3 Nos	TMB P-27				
5 Nos @	Rs 10704.40 each				
					= Rs 53522.00
Item ④	Construction of				
11	embankment				
	lead up to 100m				
	TMB P-29				
TTG-20 m ³ @	Rs 184.65/m ³				
					= Rs 143325.00
Item ⑤	Construction of				
11	embankment				
	lead up to 1000m				
	- - do - -				
	TMB P-29				
194.05 m ³ @	Rs 220.99/m ³				
					= Rs 42871.00
Item ⑥	Construction of				
12	Subgrade and shoulder				
	TMB P-29				
815.62 m ³ @	Rs 222.61/m ³				
					= Rs 181565.00
Item ⑦	Construction of				
13+18	Granular sub base				
	G&B Gr-1 - do.				
	- - E/I				

Continuation

Rs 460713.00
— clo

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	TMB P-10				
747.746 m ³	@	Rs 2953.43/m ³			
					Rs 2208563.00
Item ⑧	P/L spreading and compacting WBM				
14+19	Gt. 3 -do -				
	TMB P-20				
284.06 m ³	@	Rs 3651.17/m ³			
					Rs 1037151.00
Item ⑨	P/A Primer coat				
15	with bitumen emulsion SS1 -do.				
	TMB P-20				
3181.50 m ²	@	Rs 45.45/m ²			
					Rs 144599.00
Item ⑩	P/A tack coat				
16	Rs -do -				
	TMB P-20				
3181.50 m ²	@	Rs 14.96/m ²			
					Rs 47595.00
Item ⑪	P/L rolling of				
17	close graded mss				
	- do - - E/I				
	TMB P-20				
3181.50 m ²	@	Rs 214.86/m ²			
					Rs 683577.00

Continuation

Rs 4582198.00
— c/o

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (12) 20	Construction of PCC Grade M-30 - do - - E/I TMB P-21				
	96.96 m ³	@ Rs	7068.69 / m ³		
					= Rs 685380.00
Item (13) 22	Cable duct across road 300 mm dia - do - - TMB P-21				
	22.50 m	@ Rs	563.50 / m		
					= Rs 12679.00
Item (14) 34	E/Work in enc. of found ⁿ do. TMB P-21				
	19.29 m ³	@ Rs	279.09 / m ³		
					= Rs 5384.00
Item (15) 35	providing PCC Grade M-15 as levelling course. TMB P-2				
	3.544 m ³	@ Rs	5556.11 / m ³		
					= Rs 19691.00
Item (16) 36	providing PCC Grade M-20 Sub-				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Structure do					
TMB P-22					
19.42 m ² @ Rs 6325.76 / m ²					
					= Rs 122846.00
Item (17)					
22 P/L R.C.C NPS					
H/fepe 600 mm					
dra do - -					
7.50 m @ Rs 2618.38 / m					
					= Rs 19638.00
Item (18)					
38 Painting on					
parapet do - -					
TMB P-22					

12.64 m ² @ Rs 101.40 / m ²					
					= Rs 1282.00
Item (19)					
23 P/f Kilometer					
Stone do - -					
TMB P-22					
2 Nos @ Rs 2309.32 each					
					= Rs 4619.00
Item (20)					
23 P/f 200m stone					
Urda TMB P-23					
4 Nos @ Rs 619.98 each					
					= Rs 2480.00
Item (21)					
24 P/f retro reflectorized					
11) 600 mm equilateral					
board do - -					

Continuation

Rs 5436197.00

Continuation

Continuation